
Immortalis

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Romano Simone (08/1781) 4 8 4 12 4 9 4 6 4 7 4 11 4 2 4 10 4 11 4 7 4 4 4 9 4 10 0 0

Del Vecchio Leonardo (08/192) 3 0 4 6 4 4 4 2 4 5 3 1 4 2 4 7 3 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 3 0 0

Hoxha Leonard (08/682) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 4 8 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0

Martorana  Angelo (08/1418) 4 7 3 5 2 2 3 0 0 0 4 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0

Colombo Nicholas (08/1276) 2 2 2 3 4 3 1 0 2 4 1 2 2 1 4 4 0 0 4 1 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0

Ramaioli Stefano (08/489) 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 1 3 4 1 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Baggioli Alessandro (08/392) 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 5 0 0 2 0 2 1 0 0 0 0

Spina Marco (08/1696) 1 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Peta Antonio (08/187) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0

Cassaro Roberto (08/188) 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Romano Simone 08/1781 52 106 2,04

Del Vecchio Leonardo 08/192 49 44 0,90

Hoxha Leonard 08/682 20 31 1,55

Martorana  Angelo 08/1418 22 26 1,18

Colombo Nicholas 08/1276 26 25 0,96

Ramaioli Stefano 08/489 15 11 0,73

Baggioli Alessandro 08/392 8 7 0,88

Spina Marco 08/1696 11 7 0,64

Peta Antonio 08/187 3 3 1,00

Cassaro Roberto 08/188 2 2 1,00

Alpha Dart Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Beretta Sergio (08/067) 4 10 4 11 4 9 4 12 4 11 4 12 2 5 2 6 4 11 4 11 2 5 4 5 0 0 0 0

Bianchi Davide  (08/1539) 4 7 0 0 4 9 3 6 4 4 0 0 4 11 4 12 4 6 4 4 4 9 4 4 4 10 0 0

Foti Claudio (08/459) 4 8 2 3 4 7 3 6 4 7 2 5 0 0 4 10 2 3 2 3 2 4 2 1 0 0 0 0

Giuliano Christian (08/078) 3 2 4 9 3 2 3 9 4 0 0 0 2 3 2 1 4 11 2 2 0 0 2 3 4 9 0 0

Stocchi Raffaele (08/634) 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 11 4 6 0 0 2 2 4 8 4 3 2 3 0 0

D'Isita Leonardo Antonio (08/066) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 2 6 4 7 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 6 0 0 2 6 0 0

Ciceri Ivano (08/621) 1 0 4 5 1 3 1 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0

Zaccaro Stefano (08/539) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

Caldera Fabrizio (08/074) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Beretta Sergio 08/067 42 108 2,57

Bianchi Davide 08/1539 43 82 1,91

Foti Claudio 08/459 31 57 1,84

Giuliano Christian 08/078 33 51 1,55

Stocchi Raffaele 08/634 26 44 1,69

D'Isita Leonardo Antonio 08/066 15 31 2,07

Ciceri Ivano 08/621 13 15 1,15

Zaccaro Stefano 08/539 5 4 0,80

Caldera Fabrizio 08/074 0 0 0,00

Faro Basso

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Zanella Patrick (08/129) 2 4 4 10 4 11 4 10 4 8 4 11 4 11 4 8 4 10 4 11 4 12 4 9 4 8 0 0

Gaia Boris (08/1537) 3 9 4 7 4 11 4 10 4 3 2 6 3 6 4 9 0 0 4 10 4 12 4 8 3 9 0 0

Mandaradoni Carlo Francesco 2 4 0 0 4 12 4 12 4 6 4 9 2 5 4 6 3 6 2 5 2 4 4 7 3 9 0 0

Baietti Niki (08/205) 2 4 4 8 2 2 3 5 4 9 3 8 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 1 3 0 0

Belingheri Paolo (08/1843) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 11 0 0 4 11 4 11 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ghilotti Pietro (08/128) 2 4 4 5 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ghielmetti Antonio (08/1548) 2 3 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 1 2 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 4 6 0 0 1 1 0 0

Fernandez Ivan (08/1219) 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0

Cattoni Matteo (08/125) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Zanella Patrick 08/129 50 123 2,46

Gaia Boris 08/1537 43 100 2,33

Mandaradoni Carlo 08/1844 38 85 2,24

Baietti Niki 08/205 27 54 2,00

Belingheri Paolo 08/1843 16 40 2,50

Ghilotti Pietro 08/128 10 16 1,60

Ghielmetti Antonio 08/1548 11 16 1,45

Fernandez Ivan 08/1219 10 14 1,40

Cattoni Matteo 08/125 3 6 2,00



I Cinghiali

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Rigoli Fabio (08/1181) 4 11 4 10 4 6 4 3 0 0 4 10 2 4 0 0 4 9 3 7 4 9 0 0 4 9 0 0

Rimoldi Marco (08/981) 2 6 4 11 3 3 0 0 4 9 4 8 4 5 2 6 4 11 3 1 0 0 4 9 4 7 0 0

Pinciroli Claudio (08/217) 4 7 2 6 4 6 0 0 4 6 2 5 0 0 4 7 2 3 3 1 0 0 4 0 4 4 0 0

Rosa Valantinuz Tancredi (08/274) 2 3 2 0 4 6 4 3 4 9 0 0 4 0 4 10 2 1 4 4 4 5 4 4 0 0 0 0

Capitale Igor Enzo (08/857) 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 2 1 2 0 0 0 3 3 1 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Campagna Luca (08/907) 0 0 2 0 1 1 4 4 3 0 1 1 2 0 2 0 1 0 1 3 2 0 2 0 2 1 0 0

Baruzzo Michele (08/982) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 0 2 0 4 3 0 0 1 0 2 1 2 0 2 1 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Rigoli Fabio 08/1181 37 78 2,11

Rimoldi Marco 08/981 38 76 2,00

Pinciroli Claudio 08/217 33 45 1,36

Rosa Valantinuz Tancredi 08/274 38 45 1,18

Capitale Igor Enzo 08/857 20 14 0,70

Campagna Luca 08/907 23 10 0,43

Baruzzo Michele 08/982 19 5 0,26

Dartonik

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Peccedi Lorenzo (08/1372) 4 2 4 8 4 7 1 3 4 8 4 9 4 9 4 5 0 0 4 8 0 0 3 5 4 10 0 0

Pecorini Alessandro (08/882) 4 4 4 7 4 4 3 6 3 3 4 7 3 1 4 5 4 6 4 5 0 0 4 9 4 6 0 0

Pinelli Mattia (08/1389) 0 0 0 0 4 4 3 6 4 5 4 3 0 0 4 6 4 8 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0

Verga Luca (08/1195) 4 6 3 3 2 2 1 3 2 3 4 6 4 5 3 2 4 4 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0

Cudini Ivan (08/1259) 0 0 4 3 0 0 3 7 1 1 0 0 1 3 1 0 4 3 0 0 4 6 2 3 0 0 0 0

Calori Andrea (08/931) 0 0 1 0 0 0 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 7 0 0 0 0

Martinelli Samuele (08/1269) 4 3 0 0 2 1 1 3 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 2 4 0 0 0 0

Zanini Manuel (08/1607) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 1 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Peccedi Lorenzo 08/1372 40 74 1,85

Pecorini Alessandro 08/882 45 63 1,40

Pinelli Mattia 08/1389 31 48 1,55

Verga Luca 08/1195 35 45 1,29

Cudini Ivan 08/1259 20 26 1,30

Calori Andrea 08/931 12 20 1,67

Martinelli Samuele 08/1269 17 20 1,18

Zanini Manuel 08/1607 8 10 1,25

Darts Vader XXL

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Petterle Andrea (08/087) 4 9 3 1 4 2 4 8 4 7 4 7 2 2 4 9 3 3 4 7 4 8 4 4 4 6 0 0

Spazzini Mattia (08/1600) 0 0 4 7 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 2 4 3 4 9 4 6 0 0 4 4 4 9 4 6 0 0

Gerosa Marco (08/1598) 0 0 3 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 4 2 4 3 2 0 3 1 0 0 2 1 3 3 4 4 0 0

Roncoroni Fulvio (08/1597) 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 4 2 0 0 3 0 0 0 2 0 4 2 0 0 0 0

Ferrario Alessandro (08/146) 4 0 1 0 3 0 2 0 4 3 4 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Maspero Matteo (08/449) 2 0 1 2 1 0 4 2 4 0 0 0 2 1 2 1 1 2 4 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Spinelli Andrea (08/001) 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Paganoni Mattia (08/450) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marelli Davide (08/1599) 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Petterle Andrea 08/087 48 73 1,52

Spazzini Mattia 08/1600 36 51 1,42

Gerosa Marco 08/1598 29 15 0,52

Roncoroni Fulvio 08/1597 21 13 0,62

Ferrario Alessandro 08/146 24 12 0,50

Maspero Matteo 08/449 22 8 0,36

Spinelli Andrea 08/001 4 3 0,75

Paganoni Mattia 08/450 7 2 0,29

Marelli Davide 08/1599 17 1 0,06

The Bull's Brothers

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Bianchini Samuele (08/1589) 4 4 4 9 4 9 4 11 4 6 4 8 4 11 4 4 4 5 4 9 4 9 4 9 4 6 0 0

Pace Joseph (08/1577) 4 8 4 4 4 8 3 5 4 5 4 5 4 8 4 6 0 0 4 11 4 7 3 6 4 7 0 0

Colli Giovanni (08/1590) 4 5 4 2 3 3 4 3 4 7 4 9 4 11 4 3 4 4 4 9 3 1 4 8 0 0 0 0

Giumelli Cristian (08/1586) 4 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 5 4 0 0 0 3 5 4 10 4 9 0 0 0 0

Albonico Mattia (08/1296) 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 8 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0

Bianchini Sebastiano (08/1588) 0 0 3 3 1 1 1 3 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 4 1 1 2 1 0 1 3 4 1 0 0

Giumelli Luca (08/1587) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bianchini Samuele 08/1589 52 100 1,92

Pace Joseph 08/1577 46 80 1,74

Colli Giovanni 08/1590 46 65 1,41

Giumelli Cristian 08/1586 24 33 1,38

Albonico Mattia 08/1296 20 30 1,50

Bianchini Sebastiano 08/1588 19 15 0,79

Giumelli Luca 08/1587 1 2 2,00



Vedo Triplo

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Bollati Cristiano (08/1677) 0 0 2 4 4 11 3 4 4 11 4 2 4 9 4 9 4 5 3 9 4 8 4 6 4 6 0 0

Marchiori Manuel Dino (08/1676) 4 6 4 2 0 0 4 5 2 6 4 5 4 7 2 4 4 4 4 8 2 4 4 10 4 2 0 0

Kanani Eduart (08/1810) 4 8 2 0 4 8 1 0 4 10 0 0 4 10 4 6 0 0 4 5 3 3 0 0 4 5 0 0

Grispo Francesco (08/1682) 4 7 4 5 4 5 3 3 0 0 4 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 1 3 4 4 4 10 0 0 0 0

Driza Durim (08/1679) 4 8 4 8 4 2 4 6 4 9 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0

De Novara Giuseppe (08/1854) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 4 0 0 2 4 3 3 4 7 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Agrini Gaetano Alberto (08/1675) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0

Wu Jianfeng (08/1811) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cogliandro Ciro (08/174) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bollati Cristiano 08/1677 44 84 1,91

Marchiori Manuel Dino 08/1676 42 63 1,50

Kanani Eduart 08/1810 34 55 1,62

Grispo Francesco 08/1682 30 41 1,37

Driza Durim 08/1679 32 38 1,19

De Novara Giuseppe 08/1854 17 21 1,24

Agrini Gaetano Alberto 08/1675 6 4 0,67

Wu Jianfeng 08/1811 0 0 0,00

Cogliandro Ciro 08/174 3 0 0,00


